Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Student Elected Hour Load
Spring/Summer Term 2020

Headcount
1,410
570
1,266
523
4,023
248
137
98
8,275

Headcount
954
685
337

40
16
249
4
429
204
339
365
370
3,992

Headcount
176
288
464

Headcount
2,364
1,255
1,603

563
16
249
180
4,452
204
587
790
468
12,731

<=5.5
472
226
492
274
1,778
54
13
37
3,346

<=5.5
527
381
231
33
15
124

320
166
179
93
123
2,196

<=5.5
86
167
253

<=5.5
999
607
723
307
15
124
90
2,098
166
233
273
160
5,795

6-12.5
812
303
707
226

1,927
117
99
54
4,245

6-12.5
417
292
106

125

100
35
159
232
237
1,711

6-12.5
86
121
207

6-12.5
1,229
595
813
233

125
86
2,027
35
276
452
291
6,163

13-18.5
122
41
67
23
310
77

650

13-18.5
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13-18.5
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67
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Average Load
6.9
6.4
6.7
5.6
6.6
9.3
9.7
6.2
6.7

Average Load
5.1
5.2
4.3
3.4
2.5
4.8
2.0
4.1
3.8
5.4
8.1
6.5
5.3

Average Load
5.6
5.7
5.6

Average Load
6.2
5.8
6.2
5.4
2.5
4.8
5.5
6.4
3.8
7.1
7.5
6.4
6.2



